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2 DMC 52 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 169 Pewter-[ T

DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
DMC 223 Shell Pink-_ T
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 510 Black

DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
DMC 317 Pewter Gray
DMC »18 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 321 Christmas Red
DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 350 Cora-MD

DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
DMC 269 Fistachio Gireen-VY LT
DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-[ T
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 Steel Gray~DK
DMC 415 Fear|6ra9

DMC 420 HazclnutBrown~DK
DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 600 CranbermVY DK
DMC 601 Cranberrg-DK
DMC 605 Cranberry

DMC 604 Crawaerr3~l_T
DMC 606 BriglﬂtOrang&Rec’
DMC 608 Brigl‘utOrange
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
DMC 644 BeigeGra3~MD
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Fage 2 Card Rcd Hat~Jones

Symbol Strancls THPC
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648
666
729
754
762
775

777
814

818
834
840
891
892
894
902
956
961
3042
3064
%%4.8
3350
3571
3608
%609
5685
5705
3706
5726
5727
3731
3740
5745
5770
5772
5776
5787
5799
%801
%802
»80%
5805
3806

Beaver Gray~LT
Cl’lristmas RCCLBKT
Old Gold-MD
Peach-l T

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Paby PBlue-VY LT
Raspberr3~VY DK
Gamet—DK

Paby [ink

Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Cama’cion—DK
(Carnation-MD
Carnation~\/Y LT
Garnet-VY DK
(eranium

Dust9 Rosc~DK
Antique Violet-] T
Desert Sanci

Yellow Gireen-| T
Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Black Brown
Plum-VY LT
Plum-CIL LT
Mauve-DK
Melon-DK_
Melon-MD

Antiquc Mauve~DK
Antiquc Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose-VY DK.
Antique Violet-DK_
Antiquc Violet-\VVY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Malﬁogan3~LT
Borown Girag- DK.
Pewter Gray VY DK.
Christmas Red-| T

Antique Mauve-VY DK

Mauve-MD
Cyclamcn Fink
Cgclamen FPink-1 T
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Fage 3 Card Rcc] Hat~Joncs

Symbol Strands Typc
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5822
5823
5825
5827
58%
58%2
58%6
5841
5856
5857
5858
5865
3866

Straw-L T

Yellow-( ]| Fale
Fumpkfr%Fale

Golden Brown-Fale
Raspbcrry~DK
Raspberry-MD
Grape-L T

Babg Blue-Fale
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK.
Rosewood-MD

Winter White

Mocha Brown-(UL VY LT

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Card Rcd Hat~Jones

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Type Number Full

Michele Sagctta

Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 909
EDMC 169 129
B DMC 221 1552
EDMC 223 838
ODMC 224 155
B DMC »3io 8757
B DMC »i5 1005
EDMC 316 673
B DMC 317 246
EDMC 318 1%
BDMC 321 200
B DMC 326 5442
B DMC 349 126
B DMC 350 26
B DMC 355 145
CODMC 369 29
B DMC 370 6
EDMC 372 8
B DMC +i3 288
BEDMC 414 208
ODMC #15 120
B DMC 420 8
B DMC 451 192
ODMC 524 5
B DMC soo 21
B DMC éoi 17
EDMC 603 54
O DMC 6o+ 2%
B DMC 606 472
B DMC 608 125
BDMC ¢io 16
ODMC 644 30
ODMC é4s 76
B DMC 666 212
EDMC 729 +

CODMC 754 224
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1.000
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1.000
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1.000
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Fage 5 Card Rcd Hat~Jones Michcle Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 762 755 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 775 22 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
mDMC 777 2433 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC s8i4 1579 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3813 889 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 834 5 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC s40 i3 0o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 891 i71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 892 00 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 894 49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 902 444 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 956 i15 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 961 2% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3042 438 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3064 i85 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3348 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 77 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 3371 1849 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3608 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3609 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC »685 1854 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3705 24 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3706 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3726 1068 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3727 504 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3731 17 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3740 194 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3743 6%5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3770 375 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3772 i40 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 3776 6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o e} 1.000
B DMC 3787 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 1721 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3801 210 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3802 i410 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3803 1297 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3805 21 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3806 9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3822 17 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3823 38 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3825 9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3827 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 6 Card Red Hat-_Jones

Michele Sayctta

Typc Number  Full  Half Quarter Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDMC 3831 3996 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.000
B DMC 3832 25 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3836 i54 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3841 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3857 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 617 0o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3865 10408 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
COODMC 3866 5% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000



